PFCF419 SERIES
AC / DC Single Output:  1000 Watts
Features
 Universal input: 95 ~ 264VAC
 Power Factor correction
 Input – Output fully isolated
 Regulated output
 Overload  & Overvoltage protection

period each along X,Y,Z axis
Shock 294m/s ²
Cooling Fan cooled
EMI Conducted EN55022 class A
Connector Screw  terminals  or Stud terminals depending on
output current.
Indicator N/A
Alarm Optional
MTBF 150,000hrs
Dimensions 352 x 186 x 67mm, includes fans ( FFX  package )
Weight 3.0kg
Model Output
               V                                        A
Power
W
          PFCF419-12 12.0V 60A 720W
          PFCF419-13.8 13.8V 60A 830W
          PFCF419-15 15.0V 60A 900W
          PFCF419-24 24.0V 42A 1000W
          PFCF419-28 28.0V 36A 1000W
          PFCF419-36 36.0V 28A 1000W
          PFCF419-48 48.0V 21A 1000W
          PFCF419-54 54.0V 18A 1000W
          PFCF419-110 110V 9A 1000W
          PFCF419-120 120V 8.4A 1000W
Note:
Final part number will be factory allocated to reflect output voltage and other options REV 15-02-08
PFCF419 SERIES